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Dave Hanson, Chairman 
Pacific States Marine Fisheries Commission 
405 Durham 
Lake Oswego OR  97034 
503-697-1668 
dave_hanson@psmfc.org 
 
Seth Bone, Owner 
Kingfisher Charters 
PO Box 1781 
Sitka AK  99835 
907-747-6136 
Fax: 907-747-7136 
kingfish@ptialaska.net 
 
Robert Candopoulos 
Saltwater Safari Co. 
PO Box 1689 
Seward AK  99664 
907-224-5232 
sales@saltwatersafari.com 
 
Ricky Gease 
Kenai River Sportfishing Association (KRSA) 
PO Box 1228 
224 Kenai Ave, Suite 102 
Soldotna AK  99669 
907-262-8588 
Fax: 907-262-8582 
ricky@kenairiversportfishing.com 
 
John Goodhand 
Valdez-Whittier Charter Boat Association 
PO Box 90 
Ester AK  99725 
907-479-5562 
glaciers@alaska.net 
 
Kathy Hansen, Executive Director 
Southeast Alaska Fishermen’s Alliance (SEAFA) 
9369 North Douglas Hwy 
Juneau AK  99801 
907-586-6652 
fax: 907-523-1168 
seafa@gci.net 
 
Dan Hull 
Cordova District Fishermen United 
PO Box 939 
Cordova AK  99574 
907-424-3447 
dnhull@alaska.net 
 

Joe Kyle, President 
(Alternate:  Peggy Parker, Exec. Dir.) 
Halibut Association of North America (HANA) 
PO Box 872 
Deming WA  98244 
360-592-3116 
Fax: 360-592-3115 
jkyle@apicda.com 
 
Larry McQuarrie 
Sportsman’s Cove Lodge 
Box 8500 
Ketchikan AK  99901 
907-247-7252 
Fax: 907-247-7255 
captmac@alaskasbestlodge.com 
 
Rex Murphy, owner/operator 
Winter King Charters 
PO Box 3309 
Homer AK  99603 
907-235-9113 
rbmurphy@ptialaska.net 
 
Charles “Chaco” Pearman 
PO Box 8782 
Kodiak AK  99615 
907-486-3474 
charters@gci.net 
 
Greg Sutter 
PO Box 2202 
Homer AK  99603 
907-235-4756 (call 1st for fax) 
captgreg@alaska.net 
 
Kelly Hepler 
Director, Sportfish 
Alaska Dept of Fish and Game 
PO Box 115526 
1255 W. 8th Street 
Juneau AK  99811-5526 
907-465-6184 
Fax: 907-465-2772 
Kelly_hepler@fishgame.state.ak.us 
 


